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to break out OQ bis leg about half way
between the body and the knee -- which
ailorwards developed Into a rose cancer.
Xtrtaukedfossabrblao nade by. iSo
rubbing of the stirrup4auhx wLU rU-In- .'

The cancer coctlnueJ to grow aatH it
was about Are inches Ueg, aud ' three
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instead eupepsy... we recommend
LI ctric Bitters for DUpepsia and all
dbewses of Liver. Stomach and KM-ney- s.

Sold at 5oc and $1 per, bottle
byW. H. Furraan, Jr. Druggist. .
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Spadflc (.S. S. &) and he dd so, and
used nohing aloe. Ho comotencod to
int prove jraraciLataly, anj sAer taklcg
aeversl bottles was complttel cored,
aad since 1S44 not a sysjptoca af the
discaae has roap'oaud llsolf.
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health became poor aad I was ia a very
feetie ceodltioa, la fact, I was ceca
pellad to jdfe op all betalaess 00 accooxt
of my health. I trial hykiaas and
their tnedkbda, without avail. Tbra
I becan uking 8. 8. SL, aad nothing
else. After taking ever! bottle I
was entirely cured, aad able to resume
bualner, J lacrmsoj oiartren pocads
ia weight In lee than a month iT.or I
commeoced uliag S. 8. 8.
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W. D. Conn
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You Hare Chlklreu of Your Own, to

not appreciated, said a young married
man rtceotly. "It to a pretty good fact
for a yeurg father to rtxactnter, aiui he
caaoot be too cartful of Us Uogua
when Lis youcgilcrs are w Uhia carah U
Now, the other day my IilUe gUl coo.-plain- ed

te me when I reached becce
that 000 of her yoong male ceCupaa-(on-e

la the thborbood Lad caHaJ 00
her during Um afternoon aad bad sijly
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w rlgbing 14J pound. Jr or luticr par-
ticular a scud stamp to W. IL Colo .L. t. f . ft i TA.
Druggwt, FortSinlih.' Trial botllo
of litis wonderful Discovery tree aft
W. IL Furman's Drug Store.ONLY ONE DOLLAR A YEAR.

Do tmt fail to auhjx-ri- b now for tbe RUTTTNFOGG,. . .NEW YORK WEEKLY. HERALD.

Attorney At Law,
LOUISBURG, X. C.

Will attend tins coarts ot" Franklin.
Vance. Granville, Warren, Nash, and
rVterul iul uprine Conrt, ; Prompt
itteation jjiven t collections, &c. .
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AttirneTaMi ComsBllar at Lay
LOUIS liUjtON. Ov.-
practice Ip ho courts of

Franklin. War ren.V Wake. i Vance

1890.
Harper's Bazar.
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Use raortd his shop ever tVe Csr-l- il
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1890.
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just nvH him, and ask; bins why he

Harper's Weekly.
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ILLUSTRATED.

nARpxH'e Baxab la a Jturnal for
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numerous Illustrations, fast) ion plates,
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dispensable alise to tne bome dress-
maker and the proteetiensl modiste.
No expense I spared la making iu
ariiotlo aitractireues of the higoest
order, its clever short stories, par
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lor plays, and thvuxhtial assets Uv87 -

oar.daghtrrs bowl, she rushed to the
window to see what was Bp, aad she
rushoJ to the wiadow to what was
up, six she saw bar railing wildly af-
ter the IU who pinched tLe btlL la
one hand she hckl a big uaU and la the
other the faotDr baasser. Tke bey
was pointed toward bis borne aad our
girl sAer Lba. It sppcareJ that ale

fy all tastes, and iu last page I fa- -88..
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of its editorial com mo it on current
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and confidence td all ; imparl!al rea-
der, and tKe variety and ezcelleuc of
its literary contents which inelude se-

rial and short stories by tlx beat and
most popular writer-- , fit it for the pe-

rusal uf people of the widest raiwe of
btstee and pursuits. Supplements are
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is spared to brin the l.i.hest order f
ar'uatio ability to bear npon t lllo..-tmVt- ou

ol ' the changeful phiaaeo ' of
home bnd foreign history. A 2Cexi-ca- n
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95 Day'o Eorco0Hi9 2 doors kalow Formao
"ko's Drue Store, adioimiaz Dr. POWDER,doO.
LKllia.

Sxuevh'r f that to b!U aoj crsacvoo
lai and so.-iJ.tl-o soale

frvoest for OU
asd fixers.

one month as outside' pauper

HARPER'S PERIODICALS- -

Fer lear: - .

nABPEBa Wkbclt r, ; ' -
$4 CO

Hakpeb's Maoaxlke , 4 00
aktxb's Basar v-- . ; 4 00

Habfbu'b Xvsa Peoylx 2 00
Postage free Id all sulocriber lo

the United btatea, Canada, or Mexico.

The Volumra uf the Weekly begin
with the first number for January of
.each year. When so time is lueo-tiotie- d.

subscription will begin with
the number current at time of receipt
of ord-r- . ... ,'

Bound volumes of Harper's WeeklT
for three .years Ukk, iu seat cloth

J 10 do do
TIMBERLAKfi, AnotWr let of

1 9$
25

1 00
1 00
1 0
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
2 00
1 oo

; The volumes of the Bazar will be-g- lu

witii the fijtt btbuber for January
cf each year. When no 'time to tacu-tione- d,

subooiiptiou Villi begin w.Ui
the number current at time of, receipt HATS and CAPS

ATTORNEY AT LAW)
LOUISBURG, W." C.

Office i he Court House :

'hml ymr r ay ail lulu, Ty fit

ill!
. .do

1

udo
. .do

-- do -

do '

; lunatic

do

id order.'
Bound volumes of Helper's Bazar,

fur three rears buck. In Boat olwta
binding, will be aeut by. malt, post-to- Ut.

or by ex pre t.. free of expense

Joat rtreWed, to utt EVXnYUODT.
Call arvl jr ere llae cfbinding, will be sent by. roaal. post2

3TO SCHOOL TEACHERS Lodieo Y0 OLiS.paid, it oy express, nvo or expenseThe Superintendent of Pohllc (provided the freight doee mt excet-- dschools of Franklin county will be

111
112
113
114

111
117
V8
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
181.;
112

oae4 dollar per volume), ior $7 00 per

Mrs. Mairgie Hayes
Willis Mitchell
Mary Alley
Mrs. Lucy Leonard

' ' .
' Mrs. E. Dorser ' ' '

Britton Medlin & i& : -

- Mrs. Tony Harris "-

, S. A. Evans and daughter
Elizabetn Bolton '

.

"Napoleon May : i
S. A. Hamlet '"'-h i

Mrs. E. Gupton;- -

MrsH. Falconer 7 i
Mrs. J. H. Cooke

. J. E. Gupton ? :- - ' ':
Wm. Patterson 1

i Matilda Edwards - '

Geo. Souther land :C '

Martha Duos ton H. T4
'

. Sarah Hayes - .
,- Ella Dickerson l

Wm. H. Tharrington.- -

do
do

- ;do -

do
do

r - dO
, 00

do .

do
K do

do
: do
do

vdo
do
do.' - do .

do
do
do --

do
vdo

CKIDRDISHOES ASPECIALTYvolume. ,
- Cloth cases for eaah volume, eolla

In Louiaburg on the second Thurs--
ay of February April . July, Sept.

October and December, and remain
for three days, If necessary, for the ble for 1 hiding, will be seut ly aaail,

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

post-pai- d, on receipt or 1 00 each.
Remittince should be tnade bypurpose of examining applicants to

teach in the PublicSchools of this

(provided die frtigtit dore not exceed
oue dollar pvr voium), for $7 00 pi
YOtume.

Cloth casvs fur etch vol a me, suita
ble ior biadin, will be sent by uad
post paid on receipt of $ 1 00 each.

Remit Uuoea should bo made Vy
pot-.h-oo money order or draft to
avotd chanott ot '

Newsaprs are not ( copy thL
advcrtieaeut . without the express
order .f Harper A broihra.

Address:
. - Harper JL Brotuibs,

Nw York.

post-omo- e money order or draft, to

do
do
do.
do
do
do
do ,
do
do;
do;

A nw icl of
BATTXLNS,

caucoa

UrJ ti-nr- o mv' FAST by
t.s u g at iLe

County. , ? ymMW avoid chance of losa,
.Newspapers are not tor copy this ad1 will also be in .Lonisbttr&r on

TDroccLi: rnsrkjei.vertisement witliout the express orderSaturday of each week; and all pubi
c days, to attend to any business aad tvt the relief

Co&tuxaptir SSVRUPwnoocted with my office.
01 iiarper & AirotLers.
. Address: " "

, . Uakter Brothers, .

NesY Ibik.
Atdrarxiit.J. N. uarbis, Supt. "RACEET."to ; be cco?rna7ED.J rre lAMZTt Ci.4$ CiiftTTti fr Cm
v-- JC tjr, r.fce I J Ci. i I ri

1, .

:v


